Barracuda Club Saint-Ghislain
CB-BK-CAT-WE1-2024

Antwerpen (BEL) 19--21-07-24

Liste de contrdle triée par noms

Barracuda Club Saint-Ghislain

Grand bassin (50m)

BCSG/DH/BEL

BCSG/011392/12 Delrot Keyla 12:
BCSG/012679/13 Dubreucq Alexandra 13:
BCSG/010559/11 Rombaux Romain 11:
BCSG/011670/12 Vallee Elisa 12:
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100 Papillon
100 Dos
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200 Dos
100 Dos

200 4 nages
100 Dos
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1:28.63 S
1:19.18 L
1:12.87 L

1:37.71 L

2:44.49 S
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Mons (BEL)
La Louviére (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)

Izegem (BEL)

Comines (BEL)
Comines (BEL)

Izegem (BEL)
Mons (BEL)
Mons (BEL)
Bastogne (BEL)



